Product Table Slot Thread Engineer’s Stud Step Clamp Extension Flange Step Blocks (Pairs) Weight Order Code
Number Size x W x L (mm) Size L x Thread L (mm) L x W x H (mm) Nuts Nuts H Adj. Range each ATL-425
75 x 30 (4)
100 x 30 (4)
55 x 25 x 12 (2)
M10 x M10 x
28 20 - 38 (4)
12 x 18 x 14 125 x 30 (4)

Heat treated to: HRC 32 - 38.
Surface finish: Black Oxide.
Product Length x Width Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A x B C D E F G each IND-425
CC040616 150 x 50mm 95 130 17 M16 25 1.50kg -1020R
Product Length x Width Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A x B C D E F G H each IND-425
CC060112 65 x 32mm 19 32 14 52 13 M12 0.22kg -1030D
CC060212 80 x 32mm 19 48 25 69 13 M12 0.27kg -1030F
CC060312 100 x 32mm 19 60 40 89 13 M12 0.33kg -1030H
CC060416 80 x 38mm 19 40 17 65 17 M16 0.32kg -1030J
CC060516 100 x 38mm 25 55 30 85 17 M16 0.53kg -1030L
CC060616 125 x 38mm 25 70 45 110 17 M16 0.65kg -1030N
CC060720 150 x 50mm 25 82 50 134 21 M20 1.10kg -1030P
CC060820 200 x 50mm 25 112 80 184 21 M20 1.90kg -1030R
Product Length x Width Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A x B C D E F G H each IND-425
CC050112 65 x 32mm 25 20.0 13 20.0 19 13 0.22kg -1025D
CC050212 100 x 32mm 40 30.0 13 30.0 19 13 0.33kg -1025G
CC050316 80 x 38mm 24 28.0 17 28.0 22 14 0.34kg -1025J
CC050416 125 x 38mm 41 42.0 17 42.0 22 14 0.57kg -1025M
CC050520 100 x 38mm 32 34.0 21 34.0 22 14 0.41kg -1025P
CC050620 125 x 38mm 40 42.5 21 42.5 25 15 0.62kg -1025R
Page284 PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2016
CLAMPING FIXTURES
GROUP

Ideal for rough or
finished parts.
Product Length x Width Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A x B C D E F G H I each IND-425
CC080112 30 x 28mm 16 40 - M12 29 - 21 0.29kg -1040D
CC080212 50 x 32mm 20 45 40 M12 36 M12 26 0.50kg -1040G
CC080316 60 x 40mm 25 45 45 M16 41 M16 32 0.75kg -1040J
Product Length x Width Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A x B C D E F each IND-425
CC070212 80 x 32mm 22 48 25 13 0.31kg -1035F
CC070616 125 x 38mm 25 70 45 17 0.65kg -1035N
Product
Type
Length x Width x Height Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A x B x C D E F G H J K L each IND-425
CC120108 73.45 x 25 x 18mm 46.95 16.5 16 7 14 8.5 4 7 0.18kg -1050D
CC120212 Serrated 106.64 x 35 x 27.5mm 62.14 30.0 22 12 20 13.5 6 9 0.52kg -1050F
CC120316 134.64 x 40 x 37.5mm 82.14 35.0 30 14 26 17.0 8 13 1.02kg -1050H
CC120408 72.00 x 25 x 20.0mm 45.00 16.0 16 7 14 8.5 4 7 0.16kg -1050J
CC120512 Ground 104.64 x 35 x 27.5mm 62.14 30.0 22 12 20 13.5 6 9 0.52kg -1050M
CC120616 134.64 x 40 x 37.5mm 82.14 35.0 30 14 26 17.0 8 13 1.02kg -1050R
Page285PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2016
Ground Serrated
Serrated

Surface finish:
Black Oxide.
Product Thread Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A B C D E each IND-425
FC010112 M12 x 1.75 22 35 12 22 0.070kg -2015J
FC010216 M16 x 2.00 26 42 14 27 0.14kg -2015R
Product To Suit Dimensions (mm) Order Code
Number Stud Size A x B C D ATL-425
SC146428 64 x 28 12 15 -2220K
SC1410035 M14 100 x 35 19 15 -2240K
SC1415032 150 x 32 22 15 -2260K
SC166432 64 x 32 12 17 -2420K
SC1610038 M16/5/8” UNC 100 x 38 20 17 -2440K
SC1615038 150 x 38 22 17 -2460K
Product To Suit Dimensions (mm) Order Code
Number Stud Size A x B C D ATL-425
SC105222 55 x 25 12 13 -2020K
SC108825 M10/3/8” UNC 88 x 25 16 11 -2040K
SC1012828 128 x 28 19 11 -2060K
SC126428 64 x 28 12 13 -2120K
SC1210032 M12/1/2” UNC 100 x 32 19 13 -2140K
SC1215032 150 x 32 22 13 -2160K
Product Length x Width Dimensions (mm) To Suit Weight Order Code
Number A x B C D E F Stud Size each IND-425
CC251463 63 x 25mm 13 15 20 14 M14 0.12kg -1130C
CC2514100 100 x 32mm 19 15 29 34 M14 0.38kg -1130G
CC2514150 150 x 32mm 22 15 32 50 M14 0.68kg -1130J
CC2516100 100 x 32mm 19 17 31 26 M16 0.42kg -1135G
CC2516150 150 x 30mm 22 17 40 47 M16 0.72kg -1135J
Product Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A B C D E F G H each IND-425
CC240210 26 11.8 8 14.3 4 M10 12.5 22 .03kg -1110C
CC240312 30 13.5 9 19 5 M12 14.5 22 .06kg -1110G

E2
E1
Product Size Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A B C D E1 E2 each IND-425
FC060110 M10 14.0 11.8 7.0 22 18.0 0.022kg -2035G
FC060212 M12 16.0 13.8 8.0 28 22.0 0.048kg -2035K
FC050314 M14 16.0 15.8 8..0 28 25.0 0.057kg -2035M
FC060316 M16 20.0 17.7 10.5 30 28.5 0.085kg -2035P
FC060420 M20 25.0 22.0 14.0 38 36.0 0.190kg -2035T
Product Size Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A B C each IND-425
FC050110 M10 17 30 0.030kg -2030F
FC050212 M12 19 36 0.046kg -2030K
FC050314 M14 22 42 0.065kg -2030M
FC050316 M16 24 48 0.110kg -2030N
FC050420 M20 30 60 0.220kg -2030R
Product Thread Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A B C D E each IND-425
FC040110 M10 22 3 17 13 0.020kg -2025G
FC040212 M12 28 4 19 17 0.040kg -2025K

positioning inside of T-slot.
ØD
Product Thread Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A B C (h6) D E each IND-425
FC008112 M12 22 14 8 22 45g -2505J
FC008216 M16 30 18 10 28 80g -2505R
Product Size Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A x B C D E F each IND-425
FC040110 M10 x   75mm 40 20 12 10 60g -2510E
FC090210 M10 x 100mm 40 20 12 10 80g -2510H
FC090412 M12 x 100mm 60 25 14 12 120g -2510N
FC090516 M16 x 125mm 60 32 17 16 250g -2510P
FC090616 M16 x 150mm 75 32 17 16 300g -2510R
Product Size Dimension Weight Order Code
Number A x B C each IND-425
FC070110 M10 x   50mm 22 30g -2120S
FC070210 M10 x   75mm 30 42g -2125S
FC070310 M10 x 100mm 38 55g -2130S
FC070510 M10 x 150mm 50 90g -2140S
FC070612 M12 x   50mm 22 40g -2145S
FC070712 M12 x   75mm 30 60g -2150S
FC070812 M12 x 100mm 38 80g -2155S
FC070912 M12 x 125mm 38 100g -2160S
FC071012 M12 x 150mm 50 125g -2165S
FC071112 M12 x 200mm 65 160g -2170S
FC071212 M12 x 300mm 80 240g -2175S
FC071214 M14 x   75mm 30 65g -2176S
FC071214 M14 x 100mm 38 85g -2177A
FC071214 M14 x 125mm 38 105g -2177G
FC071214 M14 x 150mm 50 130g -2177K
FC071214 M14 x 200mm 65 165g -2177T
FC071316 M16 x   75mm 20 120g -2180S
FC071416 M16 x 100mm 38 145g -2185S
FC071516 M16 x 125mm 38 180g -2190S
FC071616 M16 x 150mm 50 230g -2195S
FC071616 M16 x 175mm 50 240g -2197S
FC071716 M16 x 200mm 65 290g -2200S
FC071816 M16 x 250mm 65 350g -2205S
FC071916 M16 x 300mm 80 450g -2210S
FC072016 M16 x 400mm 100 580g -2215S
FC072116 M16 x 500mm 100 700g -2220S
FC072220 M20 x   75mm 30 170g -2225S
FC072320 M20 x 100mm 38 230g -2230S
FC072420 M20 x 125mm 38 280g -2235S
FC072520 M20 x 150mm 50 360g -2240S
FC072620 M20 x 200mm 65 450g -2245S
FC072720 M20 x 250mm 65 550g -2250S
FC072820 M20 x 300mm 80 700g -2255S
FC072920 M20 x 400mm 100 880g -2260S
FC073020 M20 x 500mm 100 1100g -2265S
FC09 - Swing Bolt
Reamed hole for smooth swivelling.
Page289PRODUCTS ARE ONLY AVAILABLE VIA YOUR DISTRIBUTOR
© 2016

Hardness: HRC 32 - 38.
Surface finish: Black Oxide.
Product Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A B C D E F G H each IND-425
FC40-1250 50 54g -2900D
FC40-1275 75 57g -2900F
FC40-12100 100 110g -2900H
FC40-12125 125 12 26 22 7 6 13 M12 125g -2900K
FC40-12150 150 140g -2900M
FC40-12175 175 170g -2900P
FC40-12200 200 185g -2900R
FC40-1650 50 130g -2910D
FC40-1675 75 160g -2910F
FC40-16100 100 200g -2910H
FC40-16125 125 16 32 27 8 8 16 M16 230g -2910K
FC40-16150 150 270g -2910M
FC40-16175 175 305g -2910P
FC40-16200 200 325g -2910R
FC40-2075 75 290g -2920F
FC40-20100 100 350g -2920H
FC40-20125 125 20 40 30 11 11 22 M20 400g -2920K
FC40-20150 150 455g -2920M
FC40-20175 175 505g -2920P
FC40-20200 200 560g -2920R
FC40-24150 150 24 50 44 16 15 31 M24 775g -2930M
FC40-24200 200 925g -2930R
Product Size Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number A B C D E F each IND-425
FC290112 M12 19 35 24 11 7 80g -2870D
FC290216 M16 24 40 29 13 8 150g -2870G

SC20032050 32 x 40mm 60 32 72 230g -3057D
SC20070140 65 x 100mm 150 70 135 274g -3057P
Product Supporting Dimensions (mm) Weight Order Code
Number Height A B C each IND-425
SU252530 19 - 49 29 17 0.05kg -3125E
SU252545 28 - 68 25 45 27 0.12kg -3125H
SU252597 58 - 150 97.5 57 0.50kg -3125L
SU253259 38 - 90 59 35 0.24kg -3132J
SU253297 58 - 150 32 97.5 57 0.62kg -3132L
SU2532139 82 - 210 139 81 1.32kg -3132P
Product Thread (E) Dimensions (mm) Load Weight Order Code
Number A B C D each IND-425
SEB1017 M10 41 41.5 8 18 150kg 0.063kg -3210S
SEB1220 M12 50 51 10 22 220kg 0.125kg -3212S